STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS	API NO. 15- 071-20,549-00-00
- OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION	county Greeley ORICINIAL
WELL COMPLETION FORM ACO-1 WELL HISTORY	E
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	NWSESWsec. 11 Twp. 16S Rge. 42 X W
Operator: License # 05152 CONPILISATE	1 990 Feet from N (circle one) Line of Section
Name: Lee Banks (d/b/a Banks Oil Co.)	1650 Feet from EW (circle one) Line of Section
Address 200 W. Douglas, Ste. 550	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: .
City/State/Zip Wichita, KS 67202	Lease Name Young Well # 2-11 Field Name unnamed
Purchaser:	Producing Formation Morrow
Operator Contact Person: Lee Banks	
Phone (316) 267-0783	Total Depth
Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Co., Inc.	· i
License: 30606 REI BAS	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 355 Feet
Wollsite Geologist: 900 2571	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? X Yes No (minimum required per Mike Half yes, show depth set 1905 Wilson 1890') Feet
Designate Type of Completion	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1905
× oil sub slow FROM CONFI	TENTIAL surface w/ 475 sx 6% gel, sx cmt.
Gas ENHR SIGW Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc	
If Workover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows:	
Operator:	
Well Name:	Dewatering method usednatural evaporation
Comp. Date Old Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Inj/SWD PU Back PBTD	Operator Name <u>n/a</u>
Commingled Docket No Dual Completion Docket No	Lease NameLicense No
Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.	Quarter SecTwpS RngE/W
10-2-91 10-9-91 10-24-91 Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	County Docket No
Speed parts parts reaction to compression series	
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information o 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with t months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well	ll be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. In side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS ells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promu with and the statements herein are complete and correct to	ilgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied the best of my knowledge.
Signature Sel Jah	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY F
Title Owner Date De	C Geologist Report Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this $27th$ day of	December Distribution RECENTED NGPA
Notary Public Marlene & Mary	STATE COPE TATE IN COMMENT KGS SUD/Rep NGPA STATE COPE TATE IN COMMENT KGS Plug Other (Specify)
Date Complesion Expires Aug. 28, 1992	—— DEC-3 Q 1991
DARLENE J. MAY Notary Public - State of Kansas My Appt. Expires	Form ACO-1 (7-91)
	residence of

CONFIDENTIAL SIDE TWO

Lee Ba	anks (d/b/a	Banks Oil Co.) Lease Name]	Young		Marr			
		East	county	Greeley					
11 TWP. 165	kge. <u>42</u> X	r L. West							
RUCTIONS: Show improval tested, time rostatic pressures, more space is needed	bottom hole te	nd base of formatio closed, flowing an mperature, fluid rec y of log.	ns penetrated. nd shut-in press overy, and flow	Detail all courses, whether rates if gas	ores. Report a r shut-in press to surface durin	ll drill : sure reach ng test. A	stem tests givi ed static leve attach extra she		
		⊠ _{Yes} □ _{No}	iX Log	Formation	(Top), Depth a	nd Datums	☐ Sample		
ll Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional	Sheets.)		 Name		Top	/ 117	Datum		
oles Sent to Geolog	1000 000 007	☑ Yes ☐ No	Topeka			(- 117 (- 271			
s Taken		☐ Yes ☐ No	Heebner Lsg		4194	(- 383)		
		☑ Yes ☐ No	Maramato			(- 697			
stric Log Run (Submit Copy.) Col			Cheroke	2		(- 905 (-1023			
	Induction	L	Atoka	Shale		(-1178			
t All E.Logs Run: #1 4980-5080 t	imes 30,45	,60,90.Rec. 40	8U' Tower M	orrow Sand		(-1253			
1201 0112 029	e cut mud.	360, mag car o	Tip Marrow 1		5070) (-1259) (-1239			
clash dassy (oil. IHP ZO	32, IFF 131-21	'' Miss		5140 5190) (-1329)	")		
821, FFP 271-	-355, FSIF		l LTD			<u></u>			
		CASING RECORD	U D New D	sed ntermediate.	production, etc	; .			
irpose of String	Report al	Size Casing	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement		Type and Perce		
	Drilled	Set (In 0.0.)	[58.774.	355'	60/40	225	# flowsea 3%CC, 2%Ge		
surface	121 "	8-5/8"				210	5% gelie,		
production	7-7/8"	4½"		5189'	Class H	1	Halad		
	1	ANDITIONA	L CEMENTING/SQUI	EZE RECORD		i			
urpose:	Depth				Turns and Barcan	+ Additiv			
Perforate	Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives					
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone									
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Foots	M RECORD - Bridge P ge of Each Interval	lugs Set/Type Perforated	Acid,	Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater	Coment S (al Used)	queeze Record Depth		
		(morrow)		diesel l	oreak down i	hrough	perf perf		
4 .	3040-3003	(11012011)			Gals. Diese		5064-50		
				l			<u> </u>		
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run	☐ Yes 🗓	No			
Date of First, Resu	2-3/8 med Production	5114 n, SWD or Inj. Pro	5032	Flowing Ap	umping Gas	Lift []	Other (Explain)		
Oct. 24, 19 Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		Bbls. Gas O TS	Hcf Wa	ter Bbls		l Ratio	Gravi 41		
isposition of Gas:	i 00 B		METHOD OF COMPLI	TION			Production Int		
ISBOSITION OF GAS:					y Comp. 🗆 Com		5664-69		

- (1) ORIGINAL BESOS LI PAGES NOV 18 1991 HALLIPURTON SERVICES NIM 1906 R-11 10-18-91 NELL NO. - FARM OR LEASE NAME Greeley OWNER SOME MUIFIN 2 Hugoton SHITTED VIA FREIGHT CHARGES TY, STATE, ZIP cotrk

WELL PERMIT NO.

WELL CATEGORY

02

MELL TYPE

02

TYTE AND PURPOSE OF JOB

203 RYCUMPNT B-918575 the rates and terms stated in Halliburten's content pure lists, house as payable NT I by the 20th of the following month into date he month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Continuer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest a necessary to employ an attempt to enfince collection of shid browning. Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and atturney shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or equipment or materials are furnished.

DELIVERED TO

Location

PPD URBET

LOCATION

IN THINK LOCATION

3

1151/1-1

toes in the amount of 20% of the amount of the unputs account, these terms and conduction state by provided by the amount of 20% of the amount of the unputs account, these terms and conduction are to the founded by the account of the top products, sugariles and materials and that the same are too from defects, in configuration of the UT (1) the other is failed by and our tones. The same time dy many concerning the UT (1) the other is failed by and our tones. The same time dy many concerning the units of the top time to the product of the top time to the product of the top time to the top time to the product of the top time to the

PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF OR PART NO.	C 0 r	ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTION	UNIIS	MIAS	UNITS 2		NOUN	
00-117		1		MILEAGE	105	10)		2.60	073	00
09-019		1		Pump charge	105	[Fit		_	1035	00
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_			ļ			_		<u> </u>
	·	ļ			ļ	-	<u>-</u> <u>-</u>	_		ļ
		_						_		<u> </u>
		_					i	_		-
		ļ.		•	-		i	_		
		-			·		i	_		·
		-		770 T 20 (1) 0 m	ļ		<u>-</u> _	_	<u> </u>	-
		-		RELEASED				_		
		- -		251993				-		
		-	· · · · · ·				i	-		
		-		FROM COMPLOYMENT	AL.					
		-				(7)				
		-	<u>:</u>		1	, original		_		
		-		D	EC 301	991				
		1					!			
		\ <u></u>						-		
						!		_		
					<u> </u>		,I			
AS PER A	ATTACHED BUL	K M	ATERIAL	DELIVERY TICKET NO.	B- 0168	50			3630	96
AS JOB SATISFACTORILY				WE CERTIFY THAT THE FAIR LABOR STANDARD COMPLED WITH IN THE PRODUCTION OF GOOD FURNISHED UNDER THIS CONTRACT.	S ACT OF 1938, (DS AND OR WITH	RESPECT	O SERVICES			
VAS OPERATION OF EQUIF VAS PERFORMANCE OF PE	MENT SATISFACTORY?			= Rilldonler				TOTAL	141	10
11FR	121!			HALLIBURIO	NOPHRAIOR,				(AT TERANTHA	
CUSTOMER OTHE	IS AGENT (PLEASE P	RIN1)		MAILEBURION / 17.	Section.	···· .	0.5%			

GERVICES TRANS TOUR TOUR CONTINUES TOUR TOUR TO CONTINUES					TI	СКЕТ	AND CONT	INUATI	ON			FOF	s KELBO FIDAOR	F AHD	E6: C	
10-18-91 TARGE TO	~	II Ņi				Youns		· · · · ·	,	ر درون ا درون		E.		0 D		۸ ï
						OWNER	-		COMINA	u Frain	MFI	DEF	Viim	j B	9685	75
Banta 111						DELIVERED	FROM		1.057110	iii coi	oi.	PREP	ARED BY	Y		
TY & STATE						<u>''ugot</u>	init		THUCK N	<u> 255</u>	35	BECE	IVED BY	Rick R	la <u>glins</u>	
IT & STATE								une. TS	THOCK	· · · ·						
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF. OR PART NO.		DDE			DESCRI	PTION		UNIT	- ,	:. <u> </u>	UNITS 2		UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	IT
504-118		1	1	Pal1	fhurter	n Tifal	it Cenon	ıt.	675	1.				6.48	3273	20
507-210		2	r	FICC	TRUKK!	ended	1- 15/51 WYTHWH!	i k	110	i				1.30	1	70
	·		<u> </u>					******************		i 1 1			<u>.</u>			_
		_	-	ļ <u>.</u>			····································			!			<u> </u>			
		-	_					·		-	.		-			
		-	-							ļ	-		<u> </u>			ļ
		_	_				····			<u> </u>	-		<u> </u>			ļ
		_		ļ					ļ	-			<u> </u>			ļ
		_	_						ļ ———	-		•	<u> </u>			
		_	-										<u> </u>			ļ
		_	<u> </u>						ļ	<u> </u>	.		<u> </u>			<u> </u>
		\perp							ļ	! ! !	-		<u> </u>			ļ
		1		· 					ļ	1						ļ
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. _	_						~ ~~~							
		╁-	_					Jan 25 19		ļ	-					ļ
		-	L			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>		-					
		- -					- FROM	COMPLO	ENTIA	1						ļ
		-								-			<u> </u>			
		╂-	H		<u></u>					i 			<u> </u>			
		╀	H	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 	ا هن الحا			 			-			
	 	┼	Н	Returned	1	S	CATE OF STATE		* ***	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u>i</u>		·	
	·			Mileage Charge				3 0 19 ⁹ 1°	D MILES	ı	ON MILI	ES				
	,						DEC	J 0 133 .								
		-	H	SERVICE	CHARGE O	N MATERIA	LS RETURNED	<u> </u>		_ [º	U. FEET					
509-297				SERVICE	CHARGE		,				U. FEET	/	3 3	1.1.	555	45_
307-2-7				Mileage Charge							2306			.		
500-306	• •• p•	يا	닉			TOTAL WEI	4.3		DMILES 1		3330	_ _		• <u>:::(</u>	1844	31
B 9685	0/5							CAR	HY FORWAI	(D)	IIIVOIC	E	SUB 1	OTAL.		
			-	ORM 1911	· 116 III V. 8	85				-						

AND

ORIGHNAD4-2

					Ø	A Division of I	biblication Company			., .e ¢		. '		110	114	1 _	
FORM 1906 R-11										100	· & 5 &						
WELL NO FARM OR	SUNG				CAPLE	184	,			TY/OF	FSHORE L	i.			DATE		-71
BANKS	Oil Carry	ومرز	466				OWNER SANAS	0.1	CO	WFN	DENT	SERVI	= ,	SALES		YES	NO NO
ADDRESS							CONTRACTOR					1"	CATION	RAI	/	CODE 255	.40
CITY, STATE 200		٠.					SHIPPED VIA		FREIGH	T CHAR	COLLECT		CATION			CODE	
WELLTYPE	WELL CATEGO			WELL	PERMIT NO.		DELIVERED TO				3"	CATION	Ī		CODE		
TYPE AND PURPOSE O	F JOB		•	В	-,		ORDER NO.					REFER	RAL LOC	CATION	_	L	
Halliburton W	sion, the above-named Custo Austomor's default in payme- te applicable, but never to et to d 20% of the amount of the Austranta ouly tide to the prod RTICULAR PURPOSE OR O in contract, bot, product is a on their return to Hallibur mital damages.	lucts, su	pplies and mar	terials and	d that the same ar	o free from de	dects in workmansh	ip and mat	grists 1	tii in Vii	NO WAR	NANTIF	S, FXPRE	SS OF IMPLI	rp, or M	LÍCHANIA	Multiy,
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF OR PART NO.	r 0 C	ACCOUNT		DESC	CRIPTIO	N	ary	INITS	1 MEAS	OTY	NITS 2	MEAS	UNIT PRICE		AMOUN	4T
100115					EAGE			108		1777				135	1	75	80
116 434		\perp		UP?	since of	chia.	4 Tools 1/2 1/3	7		100				3,-	/	<u>'65"</u>	100
102 0/2		-		0/2	MARCS	Chi	1976	4		11/2	8.	hR	111	35.00 NJ	2	50	じ ん
127 540		+		(A)	DE CONTRACT	ANI!	1/3	/		المجامعة					/	65	1/10
No.																	
		Ŀ		ļ		•						i					
	, i	-	••.	···		····											_
							(A)	rg A @									_
							0.01551		196	B ₄		1					
							200	34	-	5							
 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-			- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		FRONS	ONF		NTI	AL						
· ·		$\left\{ -\right\}$							<u>i</u>			-			ļ		
		\Box			·····							}					
							DECEIVI	-0		•							
						STATE	n sign of the sign	กักเมา	ee e	-		i					
						[DEC 30 1	991									
	-		·		· 		V market.					_ <u>i</u>					
AS PER A	ATTACHED BULK	M	TERIAI	DELL	VERY TICK	(FT NO	Section 1. s	 }_				i_					
WAS JOB SATISFACTORILY		. 1415					LABOR STANDARDS DUCTION OF GOOD ITRACT,		938, AS	AMEND	ED HAS BE	EN /-	ishs .	10/3	تر.		
WAS OPERATION OF EQUIP		·														ـ	
X X	ERSONNEL SATISFACTORY?						HALLIBURTON	OPERAT	TOR .							SS TAXE	
CUSTOMER OR'H	IS AGENT PLEASE PE				HALLIBURTON APPROVAL			or L	_		15%	6		E	re adde	ED ON IN	IVOICE.

HALLIBURTON SERVICES

WORK ORDER CONTRACT

ATTACH TO INVOICE & TICKET NO	18	62	10	هو	
a separate terrespondent de la fille de la compansa					
•	A 45 -		e) .	4"1	4.

•	R-7 A Division of Halliburton Company	AND PRE-	TREATM	ENT DA	ATA	AT INVOICE	1863	36804	
•	CT 2.66891 1.5		Militaria de la composición del composición de la composición de la composición del composición de la	Applications of the to the financial controls		to any debiters.	DATE	10-1	8-51
/	HALLIBURTON SERVICES	YOU ARE HEREBY REQUE	STED TO F	URNISH E	QUIPMENT A	ND SERVI	CEMEN TO	DELIVER A	ND OPERATE
ji.	THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACT	OR TO: GAMES	()	11 8	e Bertogsbirg	J. 18 30 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10			
•	AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLI		THE PURPOS	E OF SERVI	CING	IER)	0.5	R. T	
WELL	NO. 2 · // LEASE	1116		SEC	RIGI	NAI	460 ME	OENT A	VGE 42
		Dechu	A &						,
FIELD	COUNTY COUNTY	NFORMATION WAS I		D BY TH	OWNED		IIS AGEN	<u></u> т	
FORM	ATION	INFORMATION WAS I	OKNISHE	NEW USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAX. ALLOW.
NAME	ATION TYPE		CASING	///	11 1000	31/2	13	25.2 50	F.S.I.
THICK	KNESS FROM FROM	TO		17	10.5	7 4	18.12	3 8 46	
PACK	FROMFROM	_ SET AT 1905_	LINER	ļ		3,		5 67	j
	DEPTH MUD WEIG	-IT	TUBING	U	7.7	2 4/3	fing.	17053	,:
PORE	HOLE		OPEN HOLI	Ξ					SHOTS/FT.
			PERFORATI	ions					
INITIA	L PROD: OILBPD, H:O	. BPD, GAS MCF	PERFORATI	ONS			·		
PRESE	ENT PROD: OILBPD, H2O	BPD, GAS MCF					 	<u> </u>	
			PERFORAT	ON5		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
	OUS TREATMENT: DATE	TYPE			_ MATERIAL				
TREA	TMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBIN	4				HORSEPO	NER ORDER	ED	
	1 5 5 7 5 10 7 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	198 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ر المار المار	<u>475 s</u>	域 《 5000 2 3000	101 1	J. 12 1	1. 19 4 1 . X 1	ان دو
	10 7 PHOSE TO NOT JANK	6. J. 19. 1. 19.5	JAKA E.	* 1	11/1/11/11		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Self Bullet	7 C.
		`							
CUST	OMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL	S IN PROPER CONDITION T	O RECEIVE T	HE PRODU	CTS, SUPPLIE	S, MATERIA	ALS, AND SE	RVICES	
As o	consideration, the above-named Customer agrees:	THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIG							
а)	To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms sipayment of Customer's account by the last day of the mobut never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becord 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.	nth following the month in which th	e invoice is dated	d, Customer ag	rees to pay intere	est thereon after	er default at the ay all collection of	highest lawful co costs and attorne	ntract rate applicat by fees in the amo
b)	To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburta any claims, liability, expenses, attorneys fees, and costs of	on, its divisions, subsidiaries, parent	and affiliated co	ompanies and l	ha officers, direc	leas, employao	n, agenta and sö	iverin of all of the	win from and agai
	1. Damage to property owned by, in the possession of	of, or leased by Customer, and/or		(if different fro	m Customer), inc	luding, but not	limited to, surfa	ce and subsurfac	ce damage. The te
	"well owner" shall include working and royalty interes 2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurf		ature thereof.				73		0000 0000
	Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurf Personal injury or death or property damage (Includition pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of	ng, but not limited to, damage to the	o reservoir, form	ation or well), o	or any damages	whatsoever, gre	wing out of or	any way conne	eded with or result
	The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obliga negligence, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of any the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or mark	tions of Customer provided for in the vessel owned, operated, or furnis	nis Section b) an	d Section c) b	elow shall apply ect in the data, p	to claims or lia products, suppl	bility even if car ies, materials, o	sed or contribut equipment of t	ed to by Halliburto Halliburton whether
	not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the office				"Halliburton" as	used in said S	ections b) and (;) shall mean Ha	lliburton, its divisio
c)	That because of the uncertainty of variable well condition supplies or materials, nor the results of any treatment or will use their best efforts in gathering such information any damages arising from the use of such information.	service, nor the accuracy of any ch	art interpretation	, research ana	lysis, job recomm	endation or oth	ner data furnishe	d by Halliburton.	Halliburton person
d)	That Halliburton warrants only title to the products, suppler MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHIt cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warrand materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton punitive or consequential damages.	CH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STA Inty or otherwise) arising out of the	TED IN THE IMI sale or use of	MEDIATELY PR any products, s	RECEDING SENT supplies or materi	ENCE. Hallibur als is expressly	ton's liability an	d Customer's exc eplacement of su	clusive remedy in a sich products, suppl
e)	That Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to re shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such to the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is cau	ss is due to the sole negligence o unless such damage is caused by r loss of or damage to any of Ha	f Halliburton, If I the sole negligo lliburton's equipr	Halliburton equence of Hallibu	ipment, tools or i irton. In the case	instruments are of equipment,	damaged in the tools or instrum	e well, Customer ents for marine	shall pay Hallibur operations, Custon
f)	To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices -			law.					
. a)	That this contract shall be governed by the law of the stat	difference in this control of Sycont w	ham such chanc		an ie mada in weit	ina hu a dulu -	uthorized ever 1	iva officer of Li-1	iburton
h)	That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or mo	difications in this contract, except w	nere such chang	HAYE	HEAD AND UNI	ERSIAND THI	S CONTRACT A	ND REPRESENT	
		AT: CO		TIMI	LISHOHTUA MA A				
		DEC 3 0 1991	SIGN	NED _/21_	nan-t	C	NIMO18U		
			DAT	E					
We cer product	tify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as am tion of goods and/or with respect to services furnished	under this contract.	n the TIME	Ξ	Λ.Μ	l. P.M.			

FIELD OFFICE

Cont. Laws

JURTON S							///						,
ASUMA	ΛΑΚΥ ————			FOCA	TION	17		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		BIL TIC	LED ON KET NO.	10	1301
			sec. /	/	11	L DATA	حر	COUNTY	1 (1 m)	15.7	STA	TE /	1=
SATION NAME		***		3.5		,	NEW	WEIGHT	SIZE	PROM	Ţ-,	·	MAXIMUM PS ALLOWABLE
MATION THICKNESS	٠, ٠	ROM	70	. 100		CASING	14	10.3	1916	156	5/	12	
The state of the s	PD. WATER	A PO.	948	15	MCFD	LINER		1.					
Mark Control of the C	PD. WATER_	app.	,		MCFD	TUBING		•					
PLETION DATE	MUD TYP	7.7	WUD W	OT.		OPEN HOL	6				1		SHOTS/FT.
		SET A		144		PERFORA	TIONS			73600	1		•
profit in the profit is the position of the contract of the co	1 11	PRESSURE	7	, t 2 '		PERFORA	TIONS			GO E, J			
TOM HOLE TEMP.	:	TOTAL	DEPTH	. YS		PERFORA	TIONS			NEIDES	55550 m		
TOOL	. 1 . ** :	1 84 XI 2 V . S	931 T	1		DATA			<u> </u>			ļ.,	
TOOL	S AND ACC	ESSORIES				CALLED O		ON LOC		JOB STARTE		100	COMPLETED
$S^{R} \hookrightarrow \psi^{*} \widetilde{\mathbb{A}}$ wype and size ψ		QTY.	٠.	MAKE	1	DATE /C	7-18	DATE /	10-43 ·	DATE 10	13	DAT	E
AT COLLAR SERVICE		•		e de la compansión de l		TIME /	3022	TIME /	17.7	TIME		TIM	S
AT SHOE		A 7 19 A 1 4		19.00			,	PERSO	ONNEL AN	D SERVICE	UNIT	5	
E SHOE WELL		100	1. ·	1999 .				NAME		UNIT NO, &	TYPE		LOCATION
TRALIZERS W. T. T.		೯೯೮ವು	,	-2-m3-28	٠,١,	1/1/	5/1/3	11/1		4007/	,	,	, · · · /
rom Plus (%) (%)		3.00		- 25		7'11 0		100		12 11		12	11/10/
Pius Agrand		2.54, 49	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ેનું∤છી.									
District the second		1,50		15795	 .					1			•
KER		4.50		- 74						1			
FOICENINY	,-		1/ .							171R		$\ \mathbf{N} \ $	ΔΙ
Charles Service	MATERIA	LS CARRES	نوا	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1						 	10	1 1 1	
	÷ *				• <u>:</u>					1 '			
AT. PLUID			·····	_LB/GAL.	API			···		 			
L. PLUID		DENSITY		ु भेर	-AFI		····			1			•
P. TYPE	\$17E	٠.		100	* :	•							
P. TYPE	\$IZE		u.	· 	 ,				 	1 .		1	
. TYPE	GA									 			
TYPE	^Q QQ									1			
> TYPE					<u>, , </u>							<u> </u>	
PACTANT TYPE	GA		^{IN} _	. Šģć .	. ,.	DESCRIPTION			* .	This		-,1,	
AGENT TYPE						DESCRIPTION	, OF 30		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-		
ID LOSS ADD, TYPE	GAL.		IN _		, <u></u> ,		···						
LING AGENT TYPE	GAL.		IN _	14					 				
E, RED, AGENT TYPE	GAL.		'M	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		JOB DONE 1		T	·	sine []		- [TBG./ANN.
AKER TYPE	GAL.		'* _	V 1		JOB DONE	MRU: T	لتر ۱۱۱۸۵	12"	SING (L)	ARRULU	• 🗀	TBG./ARR.
CKING AGENT TYPE	·········		ALLD.	1.5.	 .	CUSTOMER		Y //X	/	0.			
PPAC BALLS TYPE		۰٩	TY	et.		REPRESENT	ATIVE	<u>Λ_/:/</u>					
ER	······································			· //-	 :	HALLIBURT	OM .			 2026 020	COPI		
£R		• :		320	CEME	OPERATOR		· · · · · ·	. " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "	E(1/2/2/17) -	MEG(PESTED	·
	API		BULK	***					Contract of the second	25,149.	<i>~</i>	ELD	MIXED
AGE NUMBER TYPE	CLASS	BRAND	SACKED				ADDI	TIVES		426		T./SK.	LBS./GAL.
475 /- 11	+ //		37	1/01	1 /	1 1:		EDA			1/3	4	12.7
 7 / 3 / 7 "	1/3	•	 	1 1 1 7		-			M CON	KEIDENIE	1/-	-/	
	_		 	26	* :	<u> </u>					The same		
. 0.	 		 	204	:.					,	1	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	_		 	+4		······································	=	·			1		
	SURES IN	PSI ·		SU SU	MMAR	Y	•	,	VOL	JMES			
ULATING		SPLACEMENT_				RESLUSH: B	iL-GAL	•		TYPE			
AKDOWN	м.	AXIMUM		100	٠ ـــــــ	.OAD & BKD!	: BOL,-	6AL		PAI	D: 88L	GAL	<i>/</i> ~
RAGE	FRACT	URE GRADIEN	r	7- C J- 1-		REATMENTS	BBL6/	NL		DIS	PL: BBL	GAL.	
T-IN: INSTANT	B-MIN.	٠.	_ 15-MIN.	. 1179		EMENT SLUI	.RY: 88	LGAL	<u> 15 : </u>				
HYDRA	ULIC HOR	SEPOWER				OTAL VOLUM	E: BDL.	-GAL		radia na			
									REMAI	rks:::V	700000		.:
AVERA	GE RATES	IN BPM		: Sign :				,	A	77.0 4 6 0	West Con		

ATING	DISPL		VERALL					•) 	-		
LTING	NT LEFT IN		VERALL	1.4 (3)				•	DEC	30199	91	·····	

BLOG CUSTOMER BANKS ON CONSTRUCT PAGE NO. ONE JOB TYPE (1) Control of /13 R-2 VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) PRESSURE (PSI) PUMPS 'NME ·· TUBING CASING 1000 1055 Took ord Calland 1110 of d FO. comenter. 1120 Pent water 3 Punt comput a CONFIDENTIAL 1127 4 155 Hol 200013 15 Bbls Partis 1130 CIRCULATION MUD TO FIT 1134 Circulations comment to Pit 1150 5/04 66/2 10.394 5/00 20/2 08/35 62/2 19397 156 Dis 2000 COMENTSA PROSSUR 12/6 860 TEST CASING 1220 21 Stop Por Pins 1230 (ISSSKS) TO PIT MIX 475 SK HALLBUNGN LIGHT CONT 1.84 CUST /SK 12.7 7/1 DEC 3 0 1991

WELL NO. 2 LEASE 1941 DISKET NO. _